
City of Hamlet 
9-10 Basketball Schedule 
 
Wednesday, January 3 
5:30 PM - Wolfpack vs Terrapins  
6:15 PM - Hurricanes vs Seminoles  
7:00 PM - Eagles vs Cavs 
 
Saturday, January 6  
10:00 AM - Eagles vs Terrapins  
10:45 AM - Hurricanes vs Cavs 
11:30 AM - Wolfpack vs Seminoles 
 
Wednesday, January 10  
5:30 PM - Cavs vs Seminoles  
6:15 PM - Terrapins vs Hurricanes  
7:00 PM - Eagles vs Wolfpack 
 
Saturday, January 13  
10:00 AM - Eagles vs Seminoles  
10:45 AM - Cavs vs Terrapins 
11:30 AM - Wolfpack vs Hurricanes 
 
Wednesday, January 17 
5:30 PM - Wolfpack vs Cavs 
6:15 PM - Seminoles vs Terrapins  
7:00 PM - Hurricanes vs Eagles 
 
Saturday, January 20 
10:00 AM - Cavs vs Eagles 
10:45 AM - Terrapins vs Wolfpack  
11:30 AM - Seminoles vs Hurricanes 
 
Wednesday, January 24 
5:30 PM - Seminoles vs Wolfpack  
6:15 PM - Terrapins vs Eagles 
7:00 PM - Cavs vs Hurricanes 
 
Saturday, January 27 
10 :00 AM - Wolf pack vs Eagles 
10:45 AM - Cavs vs Seminoles  
11:30 AM - Hurricanes vs Terrapins 
 
Wednesday. January 31 
5:30 PM - Terrapins vs Cavs 
6:15 PM - Hurricanes vs Wolfpack  
7:00 PM - Seminole s vs Eagles 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Saturday, February 3 
11:30 AM - Eagles vs Hurricanes 
12:15 AM - Cavs vs Wolf pack  
1:00 PM - Terrapins vs Seminoles 
 
***First team is Away and second team is Home. 
***Playoff Dates Will Be Announced 
 



 


